SC25898
Two-wire current-mode latched Hall effect switch IC
Copyright © 2025  Semiment Technology Inc.                     1                                             www.semiment.com
1. Features
 AEC-Q100 qualified
 ISO26262 ASIL B
 Two-wire current-type output interfacer
- 2-wire output interface

SC2589X Two-wire current-mode latched Hall effect switch IC
Rev.A1.0                                                        4                                             www.semiment.com
5. Ordering Information
Ordering Information Mark IDDL(mA) IDDH(mA) BOP(mT) BRP(mT) Package Packing Amount
SC25898UA-BK-Q 25898 4.0 26 -8.0 8.0 TO-92S Bulk 1000 /bag
SC25898CUB-BK-Q 25898 4.0 26 -8.0 8.0 TO-92S-UB Bulk 1000 /bag
Ordering Information Format
SC25898CUB-BK-Q
Part Number
Device Family
SC25898: Two-wire current-mode latched Hall effect switch IC
Magnetic Parameter
8: BOP: -80Gs, BRP: 80Gs
Product Grade
Q: Automotive Product
Pack Designation
TR: Tape & Reel
BK: Bulk
Package Designation
UA: TO-92S
CUB:TO-92S-UB, integrated with a 100nF capacitor
SC2589X Two-wire current-mode latched Hall effect switch IC
Rev.A1.0                                                        5                                             www.semiment.com
6. Absolute Maximum Ratings
Within the operating temperature range (unless otherwise specified) (1)
Symbol Parameter Test Conditon Min. Max. Units